
AMENDMENT OF SOLIC rTATIONIMO DIFICATION ~F CONTRACT IDCEPAEOPGE

2. AME-NDMENTIIAOfIFI(.AroN NC. 1. EFFECTIVE DATE .REJ{TONPCAE REQ NO' I5. PROJECT NO. (ttaDp~icable)

P'.019 See Block -162 NR1606
6ISSUED, B" CODE =',RCHQ ,7 ADMItI'ISThR5ED Y(E/otheO Phen l.eo 6; CODE

0f.0 NO{C- e
ACQUISITlOM 1•ANAG2EtENT OJTVTS 101
MAIL STOO TWPN-5 :03•
WA\SHINTGTN DC 22,tf,-u•'= 000",1

O N,*eAME AND AEDRESS OF CQNTRACTiOR {Na atreet mount; .State aO ZIACoide. (CA. A!i•ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ENWER(Y RE5SEAR2H IN•C_______________ __________

61L{9 E.X8CUJTIVE BLVD SE. DFTD(EITEA4 -1.)

ROCKVILLE MO 204523901

10A, MIODIFICAT]ION OF ZOt'JTRACTIIIRDER NO
X CS2380110M

NR-O1--3000 i
lEE. DATED tF~eE ITEM 1n)

CODE 6212125 PACL~lYODE035/03/2012

* ' Te_ ahove numbered soli~tatisnt isgamended as set torth in tIter 14 Tihe haul and date apezitied Eetreceipt of Ctera . is eatendied I is not eatenodea

Offers must ac~kncaNledge receipt 0,f this amndrndent, pnsr to the hour ani (tate asecified in thE solicitetionl or as amended . by 0one oIn toeiftowing memnods. (el By rowapiatire

Itens S end 15. slat returnee ______COpies Cit the amrenomrlenL (bi Byaoe~owledging recEnt of thIs ameandment mn each copy at the otter aebmiteod; or (c) By

separatae letter or t9eleram s'ldc Indcures a re~trer`e to Ilie So•ttcftl~ Slid SnletIare~ni ,tuama FAILURS OF YOUR ACI(NOWLEDCEMCNT TO RE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNA'TED FOR THE RECEIPT OF' OFFERS PRIOR TO THI:E HOUR AN•D DATE SPECIFIRO MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by

value at tlls-e ame r~r~nntyaou..neeiftocinea c-l•l(•R•3•.ter already .submitted. eridh chages may be mnade by telegrars or letter, provided eac~h tetagrams o' ellter makes reference
totrtshe oicitatnn end Ihis amendment, and is received sh~ onte ci pen~ng ~our and date specified.

12 ACCOUIITINGAND APPROPRIATION DATAfIf required) . Net increasae: . $35,0100.00
201. 6-X0200-F'3EBASED-20-20D00 4-1l- 4-1i78-1082-252A

i3. THIS ]TESI ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF COIJTRACTS(ORDERS. IT MODIFIES "IHE CONTqRA CTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE' A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spr•.ify authsrity( THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE ,M',ADE IN THE CONT-HACT

•ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1DA

LI. TRIE AeO/E NUMBERED C ONTRACT;OR['NIE IS MCDIFIED TO REFLECT ThE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (snch as ceanges In paying olffic,
eppncpnarion date, etc.) SETFOTh IW ITEMt 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4z_303(Ol.

____-- ~C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ASREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUREUANT TOAUTHORITY OF:

x 52.243-3 Changes -- Tirse-and-Naterials or Labor-Hours (SEP 2000)

B. IMPORTANT, Go~arnis~r "".i no ;I * t reguiyed tc siori thes d~oanent ano return - copJes itO e" issu~ing orifce.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENO'fMODIPICAT1ON (Onreenizod Er UiCF occdcn headings;. inclvdvn3 sniCitetinrm'Cotl~taO aUoieo nater where Ieatbe. c)

iProject Title: Technical Servi~ces to a-opport the license, review for GSTR operating license
The purpose of this tnodif/icarion is to irncrease the Task Order level of effort byj an

addit:iona! 280 hours, thereby inoreasing the Task Order ceiling by $49,l4l.2B from
i172, 271.98 r;o $221,413.26; and to provide• $35,0200.f incremental funding, thereby
increasi~ng the total oh].igation amount from $172,271.98 to $207, 271. 98. A detailed

description is provided on page two. --

.otai Obligation Atoount: $207,2'71.98 (Changed)
Task Order Ceiling Arnoonc: $221,413.2 (Changed)

Period ef Performnance: 5103/2012 to 9/30/2016 :Unchanged)

Except as proeded herein, all terma alnd condltiurs of tire Ocualont refeenced ivl lten 9 A mar bA. eo haemtfotre nimar-ad, romnmien eneu~maS amid im fill furme and'eflect

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type- sr ponyr j IA. NAME AND TtTLE OF CONTRACTINO OFFICER (Typ'e or sint)Mohsen Khat ib -Rahbar, President ]MoNIQuE B. WILLIAMS

1 bt. CONTRAC1ON/(OFFEROR

NEN 7 *1-l, 52 .dQ07l 2

Previous editlon uJmUsaste

150. DATE SIOFIFO 1S~UNI~O~TATESOPAMER~

01/14/16

of Connvwlio5Ofllonrj

16C. DATE SIGNED

STANDARD FORM 3d (REV. 10--E3)
Frescribed by GSA
FAR ('48 CFR) 53.241

JA 2016

SUJNSI.REVIEW LETPL=T
TFMP~ ATF



Page 2 of3

The purpose of this modification is to increase the Task Order level of effort by an additional
280 hours, thereby increasing the Tdsk Order ce-iling by $49,141.28 from Si72,27!.98 to

$221,413.26; and to provide •,35,000 of incremental funding, thereby increasing the total

obligation amount from $172,271.98 to $207,271.98.

The following sections are hereby revised as follows:

1) Pricing Structure

Labor Category FY 2012 Rate Hours L Totiel Ceiling_.SExecut~ive ....... :

Executive Engineer " • -

Scientist
Senior Consulting

r-Total $41.376.94

-Labor xcuieateo rY FY 2013 •Rate Hours Total Ceilinaj

Executive Engineer _________________

Senior Consulting

Labor Cateqoryt FY 2014 rRate Hours-. Total Ceiling

!Executive Engineer ..

SScientist
Senior Consulting T -:-- ... :

STotal $45,094.65

Labor Category FY 2015 1Rate ,Hours •Total Ce~iling
Executive 1!1
Executive Eno~neer- ' ..
Scientist ______________

._S'enior Engineer scientist _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

iSenior Consulting
SEngineer $

Total $15,7.40



O- Page 3 of 3

Labor Cateaorv FY 2016 Rate Hours Total Ceiling .,
Executive.. . - _ _.. ...

SScienTist!. ...

SSenior Consulting ______

.Enoin~er ! mo$0o

Other Direct Costs Lot Amount Co-oellini
Contractor Travel Costs -W!

ino be reimbursed in accordance w~
FAR 31.205-46 $27.595.20

Total Contract Ceiling Amount is $221.41 3.26

(End of Clause)

2) Section A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION- TASK ORDERS (AUG 201 1), is hereby

revised as follows:

(a)
(b)

The ceiling of this order for services is $221.413.26.
The amount presently obligated with respect to tnis order is 3207.271 .98. The
obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a)
above. When and it the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall
equal the obligated amount, th# Contractor shall not be obligated to continue
performance of the work unless and untl i he Contracting Officer shall increase the
amount obligated with respect to this order, in accoroance with FAR Part 43 -

Modifications. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount
specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk and may not be reimbursed oy
the Government.

(End ol Clause)


